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DIMENSIONS IN BRACKETS [ ] ARE IN MILLIMETERS UNLESS INDICATED FILE:
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MAT'L: NYLON, BLACK
CABLE STRAP

COUPLING RING, THREADED
MAT'L: NYLON, BLACK

MAT'L STAINLESS STEEL
PAN HEAD SCREW

MAT'L: NYLON, BLACK
CABLE CONNECTOR, MALE

MAT'L: NYLON, BLACK
BACKSHELL

MAT'L: GOLD PLATED COPPER ALLOY
(31) #20 PIN CONTACTS, SOLDER

MAT'L: NEOPRENE, BLACK
O-RING

(2) #4 x 3/8 PHILLIPS

GROMMET
MAT'L: RUBBER, BLACK

 .615

15.6

 

HEIGHT
CONTACT

.053±.015

1.3±0.4

 

50.8

2.000  

23.5

.925 

 1.540

39.1

 

NOTES:

1.  ALL PARTS ARE BULK PACKED
2.  ALL DIMENSIONS ARE REFERENCE EXCEPT THOSE
     WITH A TOLERANCE
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